& §2

LA

% ||||| § HUD's 2018 Continuum of Care Program Funding Awards™*
G4rvneueb°

CoC Number: MD-501
CoC Name: Baltimore CoC
Total Award: $23 391,054

Awards by Component:

# of New New Project # of Renewal Renewal Proj. # of Expansion Exp. Project Planning/UFA Total # Total % of CoC
Projects Award Total Projects Award Total Projects! Award Total*  Award Total  of Proj. Award Award
Permanent Housing

PH - Permanent Supportive Housing 0 $0 28 $17,338,799 0 $0 n/a 28 $17,338,799 74%

PH - Rapid Re-housing 1 $1,203,245 3 $2,060,810 0 $0 nla 4 $3,264,055 14%
Transitional Housing 0 $0 1 $213,296 0 $0 n/a 1 $213,296 <1%
Supportive Services Only 1 $351,108 2 $706,157 0 $0 n/a 3 $1,057,265 5%
HMIS 0 $0 1 $493,012 0 $0 nla 1 $493,012 2%
Safe Haven 0 $0 1 $399,670 0 $0 nla 1 $399,670 2%
CoC Planning Grant 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 $624,957 1 $624,957 3%
GRAND TOTAL 2 $1,554,353 36 $21,211,744 0 $0 $624,957 39 $23,391,054
% of Total Award 6.6% 90.6% 0% 2.6%

Project level award summary:

Permanent Housing
PH - Permanent Supportive Housing
Grantee Name Project Name Project Type Awarded Amount
Projects - City of Baltimore BHSB SRA Multi-Grant S+C Renewal project $4,108,928.00
Projects - City of Baltimore Project PLASE Rental Assistance Program Renewal project $1,765,496.00
Projects - City of Baltimore AIRS Shelter Plus Care Renewal project $1,554,486.00
Projects - City of Baltimore Project PLASE Veteran PSH Project Renewal project $1,288,614.00

*Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/
1Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals.



<
&

QQz
o
=
7,
%

*
%,

H
|

San DEVEV

WENT o

il %
Ml &

R

Projects - City of Baltimore

Health Care for the Homeless - Homewood Bound Bonus

HUD's 2018 Continuum of Care Program Funding Awards*

Renewal project

$1,147,025.00

Projects - City of Baltimore WHC Scattered Site Housing S+C Renewal project $940,931.00
Projects - City of Baltimore MOHS - Homewood Bound PHP Renewal project $865,160.00
Projects - City of Baltimore Associated Catholic Charities - REACH Combined Renewal project $777,032.00
Projects - City of Baltimore Marian House TAMAR S+C Renewal project $664,959.00
Projects - City of Baltimore PEP Samaritan Project Renewal project $608,772.00
Projects - City of Baltimore SVdP Home Connections Il - Samaritan Project Renewal project $536,314.00
Projects - City of Baltimore SVdP Home Connections PHP Renewal project $494,746.00
Projects - City of Baltimore St. Ambrose Housing Aid Center PHP Renewal project $450,361.00
Projects - City of Baltimore Dayspring Programs Tenant Based S+C Renewal project $446,468.00
Projects - City of Baltimore Dayspring Programs PHP Renewal project $296,792.00
Projects - City of Baltimore Project PLASE - Scattered Site PHP Renewal project $241,285.00
AIDS Interfaith Residential Services, Inc. CoC SHP- Adult Case Management FY 18 Renewal project $188,563.00
AIDS Interfaith Residential Services, Inc. CoC YIP Youth SHP Program FY18 Renewal project $159,890.00
Projects - City of Baltimore SVdP Home Connections Il Renewal project $125,436.00
Projects - City of Baltimore Project BELIEVE PHP Renewal project $117,546.00
Projects - City of Baltimore Associated Catholic Charities - Project FRESH Start Renewal project $107,404.00
Projects - City of Baltimore GEDCO - Supportive Housing Harford House and Micah Renewal project $104,006.00
House
Projects - City of Baltimore Marian House TAMAR 2 PHP Renewal project $94,523.00
Projects - City of Baltimore Marian House PH Renewal project $70,577.00
Projects - City of Baltimore Project PLASE - Medically Fragile SRO Renewal project $70,478.00
Projects - City of Baltimore Marian House S+C Expansion Renewal project $57,309.00
Projects - City of Baltimore Marian House - Serenity Place PHP Renewal project $31,730.00
Projects - City of Baltimore At Jacob's Well PHP Renewal project $23,968.00

PH - Rapid Re-housing

Grantee Name Project Name Project Type Awarded Amount
Projects - City of Baltimore House of Ruth - Rapid Re-Housing - DV Bonus New project $1,203,245.00
Projects - City of Baltimore SVDP Front Door Rapid Re-Housing Renewal project $1,098,564.00
Projects - City of Baltimore HCAM Rapid Re-Housing Renewal project $644,000.00
Projects - City of Baltimore Youth Empowered Society Rapid Re-Housing Renewal project $318,246.00

Transitional Housing

*Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/
1Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals.



M
il

San DEVEV

<
W b
%
@

z
*G!

QQz
o
=
7,
%

Grantee Name

AIDS Interfaith Residential Services, Inc.

Supportive Services Only
Grantee Name

Behavioral Health System Baltimore
Projects - City of Baltimore
Projects - City of Baltimore

HMIS

Grantee Name

Projects - City of Baltimore

Safe Haven
Grantee Name

Behavioral Health System Baltimore

CoC Planning Grant
Grantee Name

Projects - City of Baltimore

Project Name
CoC SHP GYFLC FY18

Project Name

BMHS, Inc. - PEP Mobile Outreach and Treatment Project
House of Ruth - Coordinated Entry SSO - DV Bonus
Coordinated Access SSO

Project Name

MOHS - HMIS Consolidated Grant

Project Name

HOPE Safe Haven

Project Name
MD-501 CoC Planning Application 2018

*Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/

1Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals.

I
| § HUD's 2018 Continuum of Care Program Funding Awards*

Project Type

Renewal project

Project Type

Renewal project
New project
Renewal project

Project Type

Renewal project

Project Type

Renewal project

Project Type

Planning project

Awarded Amount
$213,296.00

Awarded Amount

$364,687.00
$351,108.00
$341,470.00

Awarded Amount

$493,012.00

Awarded Amount

$399,670.00

Awarded Amount
$624,957.00





